
FIS Europacup 2018/19 Zauchensee (AUT)
3rd DH Training

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

Positions Partials Diff.

Bib Name NSA Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Time Part.Time

1 DELAGO Nadia ITA Run1: Int1: 31.73 (4) 0.48

Int2: 53.56 (21) I1-I2: 21,83 (38) 1.77 1.50

Fin: 1:07.93 (16) I2-Fin: 14.37 (10) 1.70 1.12

2 DOLMEN Elena ITA Run1: Int1: 32.55 (36) 1.30

Int2: 53.60 (23) I1-I2: 21,05 (11) 1.81 0.72

Fin: 1:07.96 (17) I2-Fin: 14.36 (9) 1.73 1.11

3 SOSIO Federica ITA Run1: Int1: 32.24 (21) 0.99

Int2: 53.24 (13) I1-I2: 21,00 (10) 1.45 0.67

Fin: 1:07.85 (12) I2-Fin: 14.61 (24) 1.62 1.36

4 FLUETSCH Luana SUI Run1: Int1: 32.26 (22) 1.01

Int2: 53.53 (20) I1-I2: 21,27 (17) 1.74 0.94

Fin: 1:08.00 (19) I2-Fin: 14.47 (17) 1.77 1.22

5 RAEDLER Ariane AUT Run1: Int1: 31.89 (7) 0.64

Int2: 52.63 (4) I1-I2: 20,74 (6) 0.84 0.41

Fin: 1:07.08 (5) I2-Fin: 14.45 (14) 0.85 1.20

6 IVARSSON Lin SWE Run1: Int1: 31.97 (12) 0.72

Int2: 52.70 (5) I1-I2: 20,73 (5) 0.91 0.40

Fin: 1:06.82 (4) I2-Fin: 14.12 (4) 0.59 0.87

7 SUTER Juliana SUI Run1: Int1: 31.96 (11) 0.71

Int2: 53.03 (9) I1-I2: 21,07 (12) 1.24 0.74

Fin: 1:07.34 (8) I2-Fin: 14.31 (7) 1.11 1.06

8 RETTENWENDER Martina AUT Run1: Int1: 31.72 (3) 0.47

Int2: 53.00 (7) I1-I2: 21,28 (18) 1.21 0.95

Fin: 1:07.30 (7) I2-Fin: 14.30 (6) 1.07 1.05

9 HEIDER Michaela AUT Run1: Int1: 32.06 (15) 0.81

Int2: 52.39 (3) I1-I2: 20,33 (1) 0.60 0.00

Fin: 1:06.73 (3) I2-Fin: 14.34 (8) 0.50 1.09

10 REISINGER Elisabeth AUT Run1: Int1: 31.25 (1) 0.00

Int2: 51.79 (1) I1-I2: 20,54 (3) 0.00 0.21

Fin: 1:06.32 (2) I2-Fin: 14.53 (18) 0.09 1.28

11 CHIRAT Madeleine FRA Run1: Int1: 32.32 (26) 1.07

Int2: 53.39 (17) I1-I2: 21,07 (12) 1.60 0.74

Fin: 1:08.05 (22) I2-Fin: 14.66 (27) 1.82 1.41

12 KOLLY Noemie SUI Run1: Int1:

Int2: I1-I2: 21,78 (23) 0.68

Fin: DNS1 I2-Fin: 14.93 (25) 0.63

13 PASLIER Esther FRA Run1: Int1: 31.67 (2) 0.42

Int2: 52.04 (2) I1-I2: 20,37 (2) 0.25 0.04

Fin: 1:06.23 (1) I2-Fin: 14.19 (5) 0.00 0.94
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14 GROEBLI Nathalie SUI Run1: Int1: 32.46 (30) 1.21

Int2: 54.64 (40) I1-I2: 22,18 (43) 2.85 1.85

Fin: 1:09.04 (35) I2-Fin: 14.40 (13) 2.81 1.15

15 ETZENSPERGER Lindy SUI Run1: Int1: 32.61 (37) 1.36

Int2: 53.84 (26) I1-I2: 21,23 (15) 2.05 0.90

Fin: 1:08.41 (28) I2-Fin: 14.57 (22) 2.18 1.32

16 MORENO BECERRA Cande AND Run1: Int1: 31.74 (5) 0.49

Int2: 53.02 (8) I1-I2: 21,28 (18) 1.23 0.95

Fin: 1:07.77 (11) I2-Fin: 14.75 (32) 1.54 1.50

17 RUNGGALDIER Teresa ITA Run1: Int1: 31.93 (10) 0.68

Int2: 53.35 (16) I1-I2: 21,42 (25) 1.56 1.09

Fin: 1:07.90 (15) I2-Fin: 14.55 (21) 1.67 1.30

18 SCHNEEBERGER Rosina AUT Run1: Int1: 32.09 (16) 0.84

Int2: 56.21 (44) I1-I2: 24,12 (45) 4.42 3.79

Fin: DNF1 I2-Fin: 14.82 (15) 0.52

19 NOBIS Martina ITA Run1: Int1: 32.52 (34) 1.27

Int2: 54.15 (34) I1-I2: 21,63 (33) 2.36 1.30

Fin: 1:09.08 (36) I2-Fin: 14.93 (41) 2.85 1.68

20 GREBER Johanna AUT Run1: Int1: 32.04 (14) 0.79

Int2: 53.23 (12) I1-I2: 21,19 (14) 1.44 0.86

Fin: 1:07.21 (6) I2-Fin: 13.98 (2) 0.98 0.73

21 LARROUY Noemie FRA Run1: Int1: 32.16 (18) 0.91

Int2: 54.01 (33) I1-I2: 21,85 (39) 2.22 1.52

Fin: 1:08.83 (32) I2-Fin: 14.82 (36) 2.60 1.57

22 GALLI Jole ITA Run1: Int1: 31.91 (9) 0.66

Int2: 53.39 (17) I1-I2: 21,48 (28) 1.60 1.15

Fin: 1:08.19 (24) I2-Fin: 14.80 (35) 1.96 1.55

23 SUTER Raphaela SUI Run1: Int1: 32.10 (17) 0.85

Int2: 53.43 (19) I1-I2: 21,33 (21) 1.64 1.00

Fin: 1:08.06 (23) I2-Fin: 14.63 (25) 1.83 1.38

24 EDER Julia AUT Run1: Int1: 32.17 (19) 0.92

Int2: I1-I2: 21,30 (4) 0.20

Fin: DNF1 I2-Fin: 14.77 (12) 0.47

25 NUSSBAUMER Vanessa AUT Run1: Int1: 31.90 (8) 0.65

Int2: 53.30 (14) I1-I2: 21,40 (24) 1.51 1.07

Fin: 1:08.02 (20) I2-Fin: 14.72 (29) 1.79 1.47

26 PIZZATO Sofia ITA Run1: Int1: 32.26 (22) 1.01

Int2: 53.93 (30) I1-I2: 21,67 (34) 2.14 1.34

Fin: 1:08.03 (21) I2-Fin: 14.10 (3) 1.80 0.85
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27 GIUNTI Marta ITA Run1: Int1: 32.20 (20) 0.95

Int2: 53.66 (25) I1-I2: 21,46 (26) 1.87 1.13

Fin: 1:08.19 (24) I2-Fin: 14.53 (18) 1.96 1.28

28 MELESI Roberta ITA Run1: Int1: 32.33 (27) 1.08

Int2: 52.89 (6) I1-I2: 20,56 (4) 1.10 0.23

Fin: 1:07.34 (8) I2-Fin: 14.45 (14) 1.11 1.20

29 DA CANAL Carlotta ITA Run1: Int1: 32.62 (39) 1.37

Int2: 54.49 (38) I1-I2: 21,87 (40) 2.70 1.54

Fin: 1:09.36 (39) I2-Fin: 14.87 (38) 3.13 1.62

30 PALLAS Carmina AND Run1: Int1: 32.01 (13) 0.76

Int2: 53.30 (14) I1-I2: 21,29 (20) 1.51 0.96

Fin: 1:07.87 (14) I2-Fin: 14.57 (22) 1.64 1.32

31 RAPAPORT Helena SWE Run1: Int1: 32.29 (25) 1.04

Int2: 53.15 (10) I1-I2: 20,86 (7) 1.36 0.53

Fin: 1:07.54 (10) I2-Fin: 14.39 (12) 1.31 1.14

32 GFRERER Jessica AUT Run1: Int1: 33.13 (46) 1.88

Int2: 1:18.39 (47) I1-I2: 45,26 (47) 26.60 24.93

Fin: 1:31.64 (46) I2-Fin: 13.25 (1) 25.41 0.00

33 KIRCHLER Miriam ITA Run1: Int1: 32.74 (41) 1.49

Int2: 54.80 (42) I1-I2: 22,06 (42) 3.01 1.73

Fin: 1:10.33 (43) I2-Fin: 15.53 (45) 4.10 2.28

34 ALBANO Giulia ITA Run1: Int1: 32.46 (30) 1.21

Int2: 53.84 (26) I1-I2: 21,38 (22) 2.05 1.05

Fin: 1:08.30 (26) I2-Fin: 14.46 (16) 2.07 1.21

35 ECKSTEIN Sophia GER Run1: Int1: 32.52 (34) 1.27

Int2: 54.24 (36) I1-I2: 21,72 (35) 2.45 1.39

Fin: 1:08.77 (31) I2-Fin: 14.53 (18) 2.54 1.28

36 JENAL Stephanie SUI Run1: Int1: 32.27 (24) 1.02

Int2: 53.20 (11) I1-I2: 20,93 (8) 1.41 0.60

Fin: 1:07.85 (12) I2-Fin: 14.65 (26) 1.62 1.40

37 DANNEWITZ Ida SWE Run1: Int1: 31.84 (6) 0.59

Int2: 53.61 (24) I1-I2: 21,77 (36) 1.82 1.44

Fin: 1:07.99 (18) I2-Fin: 14.38 (11) 1.76 1.13

38 CANTELE Erika FRA Run1: Int1:

Int2: I1-I2: 21,82 (26) 0.72

Fin: DNF1 I2-Fin: 15.08 (33) 0.78

39 BARTHET Anne-Sophie FRA Run1: Int1: 32.38 (29) 1.13

Int2: 57.32 (46) I1-I2: 24,94 (46) 5.53 4.61

Fin: 1:19.60 (45) I2-Fin: 22.28 (46) 13.37 9.03
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40 CAILL Ania Monica ROU Run1: Int1: 32.33 (27) 1.08

Int2: 53.91 (29) I1-I2: 21,58 (32) 2.12 1.25

Fin: 1:08.65 (30) I2-Fin: 14.74 (30) 2.42 1.49

41 PAVENTA Giulia ITA Run1: Int1: 32.74 (41) 1.49

Int2: 53.99 (32) I1-I2: 21,25 (16) 2.20 0.92

Fin: 1:08.89 (33) I2-Fin: 14.90 (39) 2.66 1.65

42 KAPFER Nadine GER Run1: Int1: 32.95 (44) 1.70

Int2: 54.43 (37) I1-I2: 21,48 (28) 2.64 1.15

Fin: 1:09.17 (37) I2-Fin: 14.74 (30) 2.94 1.49

43 STUFFER Carina GER Run1: Int1:

Int2: I1-I2: 21,73 (20) 0.63

Fin: DNF1 I2-Fin: 15.38 (48) 1.08

44 ABSMANN Sandra AUT Run1: Int1: 33.02 (45) 1.77

Int2: 54.57 (39) I1-I2: 21,55 (31) 2.78 1.22

Fin: 1:09.48 (40) I2-Fin: 14.91 (40) 3.25 1.66

45 MUZAFERIJA Elvedina BIH Run1: Int1: 32.48 (33) 1.23

Int2: 53.95 (31) I1-I2: 21,47 (27) 2.16 1.14

Fin: 1:09.00 (34) I2-Fin: 15.05 (44) 2.77 1.80

46 FLOETGEN Leonie GER Run1: Int1: 33.18 (47) 1.93

Int2: 55.14 (43) I1-I2: 21,96 (41) 3.35 1.63

Fin: 1:10.13 (42) I2-Fin: 14.99 (42) 3.90 1.74

47 WASEK Katarzyna POL Run1: Int1: 32.61 (37) 1.36

Int2: 53.58 (22) I1-I2: 20,97 (9) 1.79 0.64

Fin: 1:08.34 (27) I2-Fin: 14.76 (34) 2.11 1.51

48 MARTE Laura AUT Run1: Int1: 32.93 (43) 1.68

Int2: 54.71 (41) I1-I2: 21,78 (37) 2.92 1.45

Fin: 1:09.54 (41) I2-Fin: 14.83 (37) 3.31 1.58

49 SCHROMMOVA Helena CZE Run1: Int1: 33.54 (48) 2.29

Int2: 56.36 (45) I1-I2: 22,82 (44) 4.57 2.49

Fin: 1:11.11 (44) I2-Fin: 14.75 (32) 4.88 1.50

50 CILLARA ROSSI Valentina ITA Run1: Int1: 32.71 (40) 1.46

Int2: 54.21 (35) I1-I2: 21,50 (30) 2.42 1.17

Fin: 1:09.23 (38) I2-Fin: 15.02 (43) 3.00 1.77

51 ROUX Tifany FRA Run1: Int1:

Int2: I1-I2: 21,81 (24) 0.71

Fin: DNF1 I2-Fin: 15.43 (50) 1.13

52 LIPPERT Carolin GER Run1: Int1: 32.46 (30) 1.21

Int2: 53.84 (26) I1-I2: 21,38 (22) 2.05 1.05

Fin: 1:08.55 (29) I2-Fin: 14.71 (28) 2.32 1.46
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